CV PELLE BERGSTROM

A number of years in which he was much in demand as a photographer in Paris with clients like Hermés and
Louis Vuitton. And it was at this time that Pelle Bergstrém developed his technically brilliant still photographs
for which he has become best-known today.

1956
EDUCATION

1981-83
1979-81

EXHIBITIONS

2022
2014
2008
2007
1995
1994
1986
1984

BOOKS

2020
2016
2015
2011
2006
2001
2000
1994

Born in Malmd, lives and works in Stockholm.

University College of Arts & Photography
University College of Graphic Design

Blockografier, Galleri Glas, Stockholm
Nordic Light, Thielska Galleriet, Stockholm
Galleri Double Elvis, Stockholm

Galleri Ingerstedt, Paris

Index Galleri, Stockholm

Arbetets Museeum, Norrképing

Gauss Galleri, Stockholm

Dalarnas Museum, Falun

Laga mig

PA&Co 30 years
Modekokboken

Om jag var din hemmafru
PA&Co 20 years
Riddarbageriets Bréd in 2 parts
Norrlands Cook Book in 3 parts
Jarn



