CV PELLE BERGSTRÖM

A number of years in which he was much in demand as a photographer in Paris with clients like Hermès and Louis Vuitton. And it was at this time that Pelle Bergström developed his technically brilliant still photographs for which he has become best-known today.

1956	Born in Malmö, lives and works in Stockholm.
EDUCATION	
1981 - 83 1979 - 81	University College of Arts & Photography University College of Graphic Design
exhibitions	
2022 2014 2008 2007 1995 1994 1986	Blockografier, Galleri Glas, Stockholm Nordic Light, Thielska Galleriet, Stockholm Galleri Double Elvis, Stockholm Galleri Ingerstedt, Paris Index Galleri, Stockholm Arbetets Museeum, Norrköping Gauss Galleri, Stockholm Dalarnas Museum, Falun
BOOKS	
2020 2016 2015 2011 2006 2001 2000 1994	Laga mig PA&Co 30 years Modekokboken Om jag var din hemmafru PA&Co 20 years Riddarbageriets Bröd in 2 parts Norrlands Cook Book in 3 parts Järn

